
                                                                                                                                V5L, VZHL G\PZ)( TFP!$v!Zv_)q!_ 
                                   VZHNFZov zL VF.PH[P 58[,                                                                         
                                         ;FDFJF/Fovs!f 0FIZ[S8Z VMO %,FGL\U VG[ HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL sXC[Z lJSF;f
                                                            sZf 0[PSlDxGZs5VG[.f VG[ HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL sDwI:Y DC[SDf 
                                                            s#fJLHL,g; V[g0 .g:5[SXG VMlO;Z VG[ HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL 
OZLIFNGL CSLSTov

               lJQFI ov VFZ8LVF. V[S8 C[9/ zL VF.PH[P 58[,GL TFP!&v!_v_)  GL  VZHLYL s!f CDMV[ 
                               TFPZZv!Zv_( GF ZMH SlDxGZzL ~A~ D/L OZLIFN SZ[, T[DF\  T[D6[ SZFJ[, .gSJFIZL GF 
                               ZL5M8" 5Z TFP&v*v_) GF ZMH SZ[, C]SDGL  8|] SM5L  VF5XMP sZf XC[Z lJSF; BFTFGM 
                               HCF\ULZ5]ZFGL HDLGGM CJF,M ;\EF/TF VlWSFZL zL lGZLXEF. DG]EF. 58[,G[ VF VUFp 
                               ;:5[g0 SZ[, T[GF ;:5[XG C]SDGL 8|]SM5L VF5XMP s#f DMH[ HCF\ULZ5]ZFGF Z[P;P G\Pv!__q$ a,MS 
                               G\P!!& 5{SL %,M8 G\P$!  VF HDLGGM CJF,M ;\EF/TF XC[ZlJSF; BFTFGF VlWSFZL zL lGlZXEF. 
                              DG]EF. 58[, V[ T[DGL 5ltG GLTFA[G lGlZXEF. 58[,GF GFDGM J[RF6 N:TFJ[H TF!(v!_v_* 
                              GF ZMH SZFJ[,M H[ DF8[ T[D6[ U]HZFT ZFHI ;[JF sJT"6}\SflGIDM !)*! GF lGID G\P& IF * D]HA 
                              lGIT ;tTlWSFZLGL5ZJFGUL ,LWL CMI TM T[GL DFlCTLGL 8] SM5L VF5XMPHM G ,LWL CMI TM T[GF 
                              SFZ6MGL DFlCTL VF5XMP s$f  XC[Z lJSF ; BFTFGF VlWSFZL zL lGlZXEF. DG]EF. 58[, GL 
                              HIFZ[ ;]ZT DCFGUZ5Fl,SFDF\ lGD6]\S Y. tIFZ[ VG[ tIFZAFN  NZ JZ;[ U]HZFT ZFHI ;[JF 
                             sJT"6]\Sf lGIDM !)*! GF lGIDv5 D]HA T[G[ 5MTFGF VYJF T[GF S]8]\AGF SM. jIlSTGF GFD[ 
                             JFZ;FDF\ D/[, VYJF ULZT[ ;\5FNG SZ[,L :YFJZ lD<ST ;\A\W[ 5]Z[5]ZL lJUTM VF5T]\ :YFJZ 
                             V:SIFDTMGF 5+SGL DFCLTLGL 8|] SM5L VF5XMP s5f HCF\ULZ5]ZFGF Z[P;P G\Pv!__q$  a,MS G\P!& 
                             JF/L HDLG V\U[ Z[PNLPD]PG\P#55q_& GF R]SFNFGM VD, SZJFGL V[GPV[P 5ZJFGUL VF5L CMI TM 
                            ;L8L DFD,TNFZ[ zL EZJF0GM TFP$v(v_& GF ZMH  TSZFZL S[; G\P5q_& GM C]SD 56 p5ZMST 
                            NFJFGF  R]SFNFG[ VFWLG VF5[, CMI T[DH NFJFGL NFJF VZHL TYF DGF. VZHL GL GS,    
                            TFPZ!v(v_& GF ZMH ZH] SIF" AFN DCFGUZ5Fl,SFGF SFINF lJEFUGM T[DH DCFGUZ5Fl,SFGF 
                            5[G, V[0JMS[8GM D\UFJ[, VlE5|FI GL 8|] SM5L VF5XM VG[ HM G  D\UFJ[, CMI TM T[ G D\UFJJFGF 
                            SFZ6MGL DFlCTL VF5XMPs&fZ[PNLPD]PG\P#55q_& GF R]SFNFG[ VFWLG VF5[, C]SDG]\ VY"W8G X]\ SZM 
                             KMm R]SFNFG[ DCtJ VF5M KM S[ DGF. C]SD G[ DCtJ VF5M KMm R]SFNFGM VD, SZXMqS[ SZFJXMm 
                            s*f HCF\ULZ5]ZF ;J["  G\P!__q$ 4 a,MS G\P!!& JF/L HDLG DF8[ XC[Z lJSF; BFTFDF\YL AMdA[ ,[g0 
                            Z[JgI]  SM0 S,Dv&5  C[9/ V[GPV[ SZJF DF8[ VF5[, ;{wWF\lTS ,[8ZGL 8|] SM5L VF5JF   
                            DFlCTL VF5JF  AFATP                               

                        ;\NE" ov VZHNFZ DHS]ZGL TFP!$v!Zv_) GL V5L, VZHL  G\PZ)(qZ__)v!_ 

                zL VF.PH[P 58[,GL TFP!&v!_v_)  GL     VZHLYL DF\U[, DFlCTL AFAT[ 0FIZ[8Z VMO %,FGL\U  VG[ HFC[Z DFlCTL 
VlWSFZL XC[Z lJSF;GF 5+ G\P8LP0LPVMPq#!!* TFP!_v!!v_)YL VF5[, D]N'F G\P54& VG[ *GL DFlCTL TYF 0[PSlDxGZ s5 VG[ .f 
VG[ HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL DwI:Y DC[SDGF 5+ G\PHLV[0Lq.V[;8LqZ55_TFP!#v!!v_) YL D]N'F G\P ZYL $GL  VF5[, DFlCTLGF 
D/[, 5|lTEFJYL GFZFH Y. V[5[,[8 VMlO;ZG[    TFP!$v!Zv_) GF ZMH V5L, SZJFDF\ VFJ[, K[P  
           
                H[ ;\NE[" VZHNFZGL V5L, VZHLGF VG];\WFG[ D}/  VZHLGL GS,4 VF5[, DFlCTLGL GF[\W lJEFU ;lCT GS,  VF5JF 
HMU  5}ZS  DFlCTLGL  lJUTM  TYF  lJ,\Aq  lJ;\UTTF  CMI  TM  T[GL[    :5Q8TF;C  5CM\RTL  SZJF  5+  G\PVFZ8LVF.  ;[,q  !_$Z 
TFPZZv!Zv_) YL 0FIZ[S8Z VMO %,FGL\U VG[ HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL sXC[Z lJSF;f VG[ 0[PSlDxGZs5VG[.f VG[ HFC[Z DFlCTL 
VlWSFZL sDwI:Y DC[SDf   TYF VZHNFZG[ D]N'F G\P! DF\ ZZv!Zv_( GF ZMH SlDxGZzLG[ ~A~ D/L OZLIFN SZ[, VZHLGM p<,[B 
SZ[, K[ 56 GS, AL0[, GYL T[ V\U[ 5+ 5F9JJFDF\ VFJ[,P  H[GF VG];\WFG[ VZHNFZ TZOYL TFP#!v!Zv_) GF ZMH 5F9J[, 5+GL 
GS, V+[GF lJEFUG[ D/[, K[P H[DF\  VZHNFZ[  TFPZZv!Zv_( GF ZMH HFC[Z HGTFG[ D/JFGF ;DI NZdIFG ~A~ D/L DF{lBS 
OZLIFN SZ[, H[YL DFZL 5F;[ VF OZLIFNGL SM. GS, GYLP VF V\U[ H~ZL DFlCTL JLHL,g; BFTFDF\YL D[/JL ,[XMP T[J]\ H6FJ[, K[P  
HIFZ[  HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZLVM TZOYL HFJS G\PHLV[0Lq.V[;8Lq#!&Z TFP(v!v!_ YL V+[GF lJEFUG[ 5}ZS lJUTM D/[, K[P 
H[DF\  GM\W lJEFU4 0L:5[RG[ ,UTF GFX SZJF HMU Z[S0"GL DFlCTL NXF"JT]\ 5+S4 U]HZFT ZFHI ;[JF JT"6}\SGF lGIDM !)*! GF lGIDM 
& VG[ * GL HMUJF. AFAT[GL GS,4  DP HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL VG[ GUZ lGIMHS XC[Z lJSF; TZOYL D]N'F G\P! V\U[ JLHL,g; V[g0 
.g:5[SXG  VMlO;Z  VG[  HFC[Z  DFlCTL  VlWSFZL  TYF  D]N'F  G\PZ  VG[  $  DF8[  5;M"G,  VMlO;Z  DC[SD  VG[  DP  HFC[Z  DFlCTL 
VlWSFZLG[ TANL, SZJFDF\  VFJ[, 5+ G\P8L0LVMq#_#5 TFP&v!!v_) GF TANL, 5+GL GS,4 ;[g8=,hMGDF\YL 8FpG %,FGZzL 
XC[Z  lJSF;  lJEFUG[  ;[PhMGqVFZ8LVF.qHFJSq!__)  TFPZ#v!_v_)  YL  SZFJ[,  TANL,  5+GL  GS,4  D]/  VZHLGL  GS,4 
VZHNFZG[ VF5[, DFlCTL 5+ G\PHLV[0Lq.V[;8LqZ55_ TFP!#v!!v_) GF 5+GL GS,4  DHS]ZGF OZH DF{S]OLGL GM\W NXF"JTF 
5+SGL GS,4DHS]Z SD"RFZLGL ;G[ Z__5 VG[ Z__(  GF 5|M58L" 5+SGL GS, TYF JLHL,g; V[g0 .g:5[SXG VMlO;Z VG[ HFC[Z 
DFlCTL VlWSFZL GF 5+ G\PJLVF.0Lq!!!_ TFP!&v!!v_) YL VF5[,  DFlCTL 5+GL GS, V+[GF lJEFUG[ D/[, K[P  

                VZHNFZGL TFP!&v!_v_) GL VZHLYL p5ZMST lJQFI VG[ ;\NE" AFAT[ D]N'F G\P! YL * GL DF\UJFDF\ VFJ[,  K[ H[DF\ 
D]N'F  G\Ps!f  CDMV[  TFPZZv!Zv_(  GF  ZMH  SlDxGZzL  ~A~  D/L  OZLIFN  SZ[,  T[DF\  T[D6[  SZFJ[,  .gSJFIZL  GF  ZL5M8"  5Z 
TFP&v*v_) GF ZMH SZ[, C]SDGL 8] SM5L VF5XMP T[JF 5|`GGF 5|tI]tTZDF\ JLH,g; V[g0 .g:5[SXG VMlO;Z VG[ HFC[Z DFlCTL 
VlWSFZL  S1FFV[YL  5+ G\PJLVF.0Lq!!!_ TFP!&v!!v_) YL ~FP!_qv EZ5F. SZL DFlCTL D[/JJF H6FJ[, K[P T[JL  DFlCTL 
AFAT[  VZHNFZ[  GS, VF5[,  K[  5Z\T]  8|]  SM5L  VF5JFDF\   VFJ[,  GYL  T[JL  ZH}VFT  SZ[,  K[PD]N'F  G\P  sZf  XC[Z  lJSF;  BFTFGM 
HCF\ULZ5]ZFGL HDLGGM CJF,M ;\EF/TF VlWSFZL  zL lGZLXEF. DG]EF. 58[,G[ VF VUFp ;:5[g0 SZ[, T[GF ;:5[XG C]SDGL 8|] 
SM5L  VF5XMP  T[JF  5|`GGF  5|tI]tTZDF\  0[PSlDxGZs5VG[.fVG[  HFC[Z  DFlCTL  VlWSFZL  S1FFV[YL  5+  G\PHLV[0Lq.V[;8LqZ55_ 
TFP!#v!!v_) YL zL lGlZX V[DP 58[, sSD"P G\P!_#)$f ;]5ZJF.hZ 8FpG %,FGL\U lJEFUG[ C]SD G\P5$5$ TFP)vZv)_ YL 
OZH DF{S]OL C[9/  D]SIFGL GM\W K[P H[ 36F ,F\AF ;DIGL lJUT CMJFYL T5F; SZTF\ Z[S0" p5ZYL T[ C]SDGL GS, D/L VFJ[,



GYLP T[JL DFlCTL VF5[, K[P  5Z\T] HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL TZOYL Z[S0" HDF S[ GFX V\U[GL IFNLGL SM. DFlCTL 5}ZL 5F0JFDF\ VFJ[, 
GYLP  D]N'F G\Ps#f DMH[ HCF\ULZ5]ZFGF Z[P;P G\Pv!__q$ a,MS G\P!!& 5{SL %,M8 G\P$!  VF HDLGGM CJF,M ;\EF/TF XC[ZlJSF; 
BFTFGF VlWSFZL zL lGlZXEF. DG]EF. 58[,[  T[DGL 5ltG GLTFA[G lGlZXEF. GFDGM J[RF6 N:TFJ[H  TFP!(v!_v_* GF ZMH 
SZFJ[,M H[ DF8[ T[D6[ U]HZFT ZFHI ;[JF sJT"6}\Sf lGIDM !)*! GF lGID G\P& IF * D]HA lGIT ;tTFlWSFZLGL5ZJFGUL ,LWL CMI 
TM T[GL DFlCTLGL 8|] SM5L VF5XMPHM G ,LWL CMI TM T[GF SFZ6MGL DFlCTL VF5XMP T[JF 5|`GGF 5|tI]tTZDF\ HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL 
TZOYL p5,aW U]HZFT ZFHI ;[JF sJT"6}\Sf lGIDv!)*! GF  lGIDv& S[ * DF\ VFJL HMUJF. H6FTL GYLP T[JL DFlCTL VF5JFDF\  
VFJ[, K[P  ;FY[  T[  V\U[GL  HMUJF. AFAT[GL  GS, 56 ZH}  SZ[, K[P  H[DF\  VZHNFZ[  V5L, TASS[  U]HZFT ZFHI ;[JF  sJT"6}\Sf 
lGIDM!)*! GF lGIDv& S[ * DF\ VFJL HMUJF. G CMJFG]\ H6FJL VF AFAT V\U[ p0Fp HJFA VF5L DHS]Z SD"RFZLG[ KFJZJFGL 
SMlXX SZJFDF\  VFJL  ZCL  K[  T[JL  ZH}VFT  SZ[,  K[PD]N'F  G\Ps$f  XC[Z  lJSF;  BFTFGF  VlWSFZL  zL  lGlZXEF. DG]EF. 58[,GL 
HIFZ[ ;]ZT  DCFGUZ5Fl,SFDF\ lGD6]\S Y. tIFZ[ VG[ tIFZAFN  NZ JZ;[ U]HZFT ZFHI ;[JF sJT"6]\Sf lGIDM !)*! GF lGIDv5 
D]HA T[G[ 5MTFGF VYJF T[GF S]8]\AGF SM. jIlSTGF GFD[ JFZ;FDF\ D/[, VYJF ULZT[ ;\5FNG SZ[,L :YFJZ lD<ST ;\A\W[ 5]Z[5]ZL lJUTM 
VF5T]\ :YFJZ V:SIFDTMGF 5+SGL DFlCTLGL 8|] SM5L VF5XMP T[JF 5|`GGF 5|tI]tTZDF\ HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZLV[  zL V[GP V[DP 58[, 
SD"RFZL G\P!_#)$ H]GLP .HG[Z[ TFP#!v!Zv_5 VG[ TFP#!v!Zv_( GL l:YlTDF\ NXF"J[, lD<ST ;\NE["GF OMD"GL GS, ;FD[, K[P 
H[ V\U[ VZHNFZ[ V5L, VZHLDF\ 8|] SM5L VF5[, GYL T[JL ZH}VFT SZ[, K[P s5f HCF\ULZ5]ZFGF Z[P;P G\Pv!__q$  a,MS G\P!& JF/L 
HDLG  V\U[  Z[PNLPD]PG\P#55q_&   GF  R]SFNFGM  VD, SZJFGL  V[GPV[P  5ZJFGUL  VF5L  CMI TM  ;L8L  DFD,TNFZ[  zL   EZJF0GM 
TFP$v(v_& GF ZMH  TSZFZL S[; G\P5q_& GM C]SD 56 p5ZMST NFJFGF    R]SFNFG[ VFWLG VF5[, CMI T[DH NFJFGL NFJF VZHL TYF 
DGF. VZHL GL GS,   TFPZ!v(v_& GF ZMH ZH] SIF" AFN DCFGUZ5Fl,SFGF SFINF lJEFUGM T[DH  DCFGUZ5Fl,SFGF 5[G, 
V[0JMS[8GM D\UFJ[, VlE5|FI GL 8|] SM5L VF5XM VG[ HM G D\UFJ[, CMI TM T[ G D\UFJJFGF SFZ6MGL DFlCTL VF5XMP T[JF 5|`GGF 
5|tI]tTZDF\ 0FIZ[S8Z VMO %,FGL\U VG[ HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL S1FFV[YL G\P8L0LVMq#!!* TFP!_v!!v_) YL VF5[,L DFlCTL AFAT[ 
;]ZT DCFGUZ5Fl,SFGF  SFINF  lJEFUGM  S[  5[G, V[0JMS[8zLGM  VlE5|FI 5]KFJ[, GYLP  VFJM  VlE5|FI G D\UFJJFGF  SFZ6MGL 
DFlCTL AFAT[ H6FJJFG]\  S[ ZF.8 8]  .gOD["XG V[S8GL S,DvZsKf T[DH Zs 8f D]HA Z[S0"GL jIFbIFDF\ G VFJT]\  CMJFYL ZF.8 8] 
.gOD["XG V[S8 C[9/ :5Q8TFVM S[ B],F;FVM VF5JFGM 5|`G ZC[TM GYLP T[JL DFlCTL VF5[,P H[GF ;\NE[" VZHNFZ[ V5L,DF\ ;NZ  5|
`GJF/L TSZFZL HDLGGM %,FG TYF AF\WSFDGL ZHFlR9'L VF5JFDF\  ,F\R BF,L CMJFYL SFINF lJEFUDF\  S[  ;]ZT DCFGUZ5Fl,SFGF 
V[0JMS[8GM VlE5|FI HF6L HM.G[ 5]KFJ[, GCL\  VG[ VlE5|FI G D\UFJJGF SFZ6M VFZ8LVF. V[S8GL S,DvZsKf T[DH  Z s8f 
D]HA VFJT]\ G CMJFG]\ H6FJL UM/ UM/ HJFA VF5[, K[ VG[ SFINFGL DFlCTLGL jIFbIFDF\ VFJ[ K[ S[ DFlCTL VF5JF T[VM A\WFI[, K[P 
T[JL ZH}VFT SZ[, K[P VFZ8LVF. V[S8GL S,DvZsV[Of VG[ Z sH[f C[9/ DFlCTL VG[ DFlCTL  VlWSFZ GL jIFbIF VgJI[  HFC[Z 
;tTFD\0/ 5F;[GL  VYJF  lGI\+6 C[9/GL NOTZL p5,aW DFlCTL 5}ZL 5F0JFGL HMUJF. K[P D]N'F  G\Ps&fZ[PNLPD]PG\P#55q_& GF 
R]SFNFG[  VFWLG VF5[, C]SDG]\  VY"W8G X]\  SZM KMm R]SFNFG[  DCtJ VF5M KM S[  DGF. C]SD G[  DCtJ VF5M KMm R]SFNFGM VD, 
SZXMqS[ SZFJXMm T[JF 5|`GGF 5|tI]tTZDF\ DF\UJFDF\ VFJ[,L DFlCTL AFAT[ H6FJJFG]\ S[ ZF.8 8] .gOD["XG V[S8GL S,DvZ sKf S[  Z 
s8f D]HAGL Z[S0"GL jIFbIFDF\ G VFJT]\ CMJFYL VFZ8LVF. V[S8 C[9/ :5Q8TFVM S[ B],F;FVM VF5JFGM   5|`G pEM ZC[TM GYLP T[JL 
DFlCTL VF5[, K[P H[GF ;\NE" VZHNFZ[ Z[S0"GL jIFbIFDF\ VFFJT]\ G H6FJL   DFlCTL VF5JFDF\YL K8SJFGM AF,LX 5|ItG SZ[, K[P T[JL  
ZH}VFT SZ[, K[P  s*f HCF\ULZ5]ZF ;J["  G\P!__q$ 4 a,MS G\P!!& JF/L HDLG DF8[ XC[Z lJSF; BFTFDF\YL AMdA[ ,[g0 Z[JgI] SM0 
S,Dv&5  C[9/ V[GPV[ SZJF DF8[ VF5[, ;{wWF\lTS ,[8ZGL 8|]  SM5L VF5JF  DFlCTL VF5JF  AFATGL DF\U6L V\U[ HFC[Z DFlCTL  
VlWSFZL S1FFV[YL ;NZ 5+GL GS, D[/JJF OL 5[8[ ~FPZqv lNGv# DF\ EZ5F. SI["YL DF\uIF D]HAGL GS,M VF5JFDF\  VFJX[ T[J]\  
H6FJ[,P  H[  AFAT[  VZHNFZ[  V5L,  VZHLDF\  |8|]  SM5L  VF5[,  GYL  T[JL  ZH}VFT  SZ[,  K[P   ;DU|  lJUTM  HMTF\  HFC[Z  DFlCTL 
VlWSFZLV[ V5L,GF D\N'F G\P#45 VG[ & GL VF5[, DFlCTL p5,aW NOTZL lJUT[ IMuI CM. lJJFNG[ SM. :YFG GYLP 

C]SD
         VZHNFZGL D]/ VZHL4V5L, VZHL T[DH p5,aW CSLST wIFG[ ,[TF\ GLR[ D]HAGM C]SD SZL V5L,GM lGSF, SZJFDF\ VFJ[ K[P

            VZHNFZGL TFP!&v!_v_) GL  VZHLYL DF\UJFDF\ VFJ[,L   DFlCTL  5{SL D]N'F G\P * GL 8|] SM5L 5}ZL 5F0JF 0FIZ[S8Z VMO 
8FpG %,FGL\U VG[ HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL sXC[Z lJSF;fG[ D]N'F G\P$ GL 8|]  SM5L 5}ZL 5F0JF 0[PSlDxGZs5VG[.fVG[ HFC[Z DFlCTL 
VlWSFZL sDC[SDfG[ TYF D]N'F G\P! V\U[ JLHL,g; V[g0 .g:5[SXG VMlO;Z VG[ HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZLG[ H6FJJFDF\ VFJ[ K[P  T[D 
KTF\  D]N'F  G\PZ TYF D]N'F  G\P5 VG[  & V\U[  VZHNFZ .rK]S CMI TM  ,FUT NOTZG]\  .g:5[SXG  VFZ8LVF. V[S8GL S,Dv*s#f 
VG[ lGIDv5 D]HA ,FU] lS:;FDF\ OL EZL  D[/JL XS[  K[P VZHNFZ TZOYL .g5[SXGGL DF\U6L YI[YL lNGv* DF\ .g:5[SXG 5]Z]\  
5F0J]\ VG[ YI[, SFI"JFCLGL V+[ HF6 SZJF 0FIZ[S8Z VMO %,FGL\U VG[ HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL T[DH  0[PSlDxGZs5VG[.f VG[ HFC[Z 
DFlCTL VlWSFZL DwI:Y DC[SDG[ H6FJJFDF\ VFJ[ K[P 

G\PVFZ8LVF.;[,q                                                                                                                                     0[PSlDxGZsHGZ,f4
                    TFZLB o    v! v!_                                                                                                                                  VG[ V[5[,[8 VMlO;Z 

                                                                                                                                                                                   ;]ZT DCFGUZ 5Fl,SF
                       5|lT 

s!f 0FIZ[S8Z VMO %,FGL\U VG[ HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL sXC[Z lJSF;f4 0[PSlDxGZs5VG[.f VG[ HFC[Z DFlCTL 
       VlWSFZL sDwI:Y DC[SDf TYF  JLHL,g; V[g0 .g:5[SXG VMlO;Z VG[ HFC[Z DFlCTL VlWSFZL PPPPHF6 TYF VD, DF8[P 
sZf zLVF. H[P 58[,4 sV[0JMS[8f


